

Order No. 32 dated 05.02.26.

The case record is placed before the Court today as E. R. of Warrant of Proclamation against accused person namely Golam Mustafa @ Md. Mustafa is filed on behalf of the Prosecution .

Ld. P. P. in-charge is present.

Seen. Kept with the case record.

Issue Warrant of Attachment against the said accused person namely Golam Mustafa @ Md. Mustafa.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Todate ( 13.03.26 ) for E. R. of Warrant of Attachment against accused person namely Golam Mustafa @ Md. Mustafa.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Murshidabad -cum- Judge, Special Court,  
Under NDPS Act, Berhampore, Murshidabad.  
J. O. Code No. WB 01303.